ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RECESSED LED LIGHTING
CHALICE RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
50 Watt LED
The 50W Recessed Chalice from Altman Lighting is a LED architectural
downlight designed for permanent installation and energy savings. Offering
all of the benefits and longevity of an LED luminaire, changing lamps in your
fixtures has now become a thing of the past.
Adding a fixture into a DMX system control system is easy with the simple

Weight:  12 Pounds (5.44Kg.)
Compliance:  cETLus Listed
Ordering Information
CDR50-(LED Array)-(Trim Ring Color)-(Control)-(Voltage)
Model: CDR50 Chalice Recessed LED Luminaire
LED Array:  RGBA or RGBW or 3K6K (tunable white) or
Custom (C)*
Trim Ring Color:  Black (B) or White (W) or Custom (C)*
Control: DMX Control (D) or Mains Dimmable (M)**
Voltage: 120VAC (120) or 220-240VAC (220)
Notes:
*Consult factory before ordering.
**Mains Dimmable models are not available for RGBA, RGBW, or
tunable white LED fixtures. Only available with a single color,
custom LED array (for custom LED arrays, consult factory before
ordering).
Optional Accessories
18-CDR50-20 20°, 5.25” diameter Acrylic Lens
18-CDR50-30 30°, 5.25” diameter Acrylic Lens
18-CDR50-40 40°, 5.25” diameter Acrylic Lens
18-CDR50-60 60°, 5.25” diameter Acrylic Lens
SS-CDR50-P95 22°, 5.25” diameter Diffusion Lens
NOTES:
• The above lenses are for use with the CDR50 fixtures only and
are not interchangeable with the CDP series luminaires.